p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 1 12/4/2025 15:05 . ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:56:51 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:25.491 +0.602 41.013 44.478
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 8 1:24.828 -0.663 40.547 44.281
1 1:28.858 44.526 44.332 9 1:25.086 +0.258 40.872 44214
2 1:24.967 -3.891 41.227 43.740 10 1:24.955 -0.131 40.553 44.402
3 1:25.178 +0.211 41.099 44.079 11 1:25.204 +0.249 40.599 44.605
4 1:24.436 -0.742 40.538 43.898 12 1:25.566 +0.362 41.478 44.088
5 1:24.803 +0.367 40.807 43.996
6 1:24.601 -0.202 40.729 43.872 (91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN
7 1:25.342 +0.741 41.150 44,192 1 1:31.731 47.068 44.663
8 1:24.484 -0.858 40.694 43.790 2 1:26.531 -5.200 41.628 44.903
9 1:25.049 +0.565 41.121 43.928 3 1:27.622 +1.091 42179 45.443
10 1:24.398 -0.651 40.502 43.896 4 1:26.316 -1.306 41.861 44.455
11 1:24.443 +0.045 40.537 43.906 5 1:26.693 +0.377 42.053 44.640
12 1:24.581 +0.138 40.624 43.957 6 1:27.074 +0.381 41.899 45175
7 1:25.921 -1.153 41.913 44.008
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 8 1:26.033 +0.112 41.514 44.519
1 1:27.703 43.786 43.917 9 1:26.418 +0.385 41.950 44.468
2 1:25.274 -2.429 41.151 44.123 10 1:25.872 -0.546 41.414 44.458
3 1:25.075 -0.199 41.075 44.000 11 1:27.418 +1.546 42.099 45.319
4 1:24.979 -0.096 41.051 43.928 12 1:26.533 -0.885 42.075 44.458
5 1:24.755 -0.224 40.809 43.946
6 1:24.724 -0.031 40.766 43.958 (22) DIMITROV NORMAN
7 1:25.225 +0.501 41.166 44.059 1 1:29.976 44748 45.228
8 1:24.720 -0.505 40.639 44.081 2 1:27.352 -2.624 41.556 45.796
9 1:25.077 +0.357 41.030 44.047 3 1:44.265 +16.913 58.040 46.225
10 1:24.684 -0.393 41.005 43.679 4 1:30.698 -13.567 43.375 47.323
11 1:24.784 +0.100 40.850 43.934 5 1:27.486 -3.212 41.590 45.896
12 1:24.528 -0.256 40.638 43.890 6 1:28.196 +0.710 42.850 45.346
7 1:26.758 -1.438 41.577 45.181
(310) CAFER COMLEK 8 1:26.963 +0.205 41.860 45.103
1 1:30.950 46.084 44.866 9 1:27.800 +0.837 42.078 45.722
2 1:27.061 -3.889 41.676 45.385 10 1:27.407 -0.393 42.010 45.397
3 1:25.644 -1.417 41.556 44.088 11 1:27.547 +0.140 42.208 45.339
4 1:25.125 -0.519 41.216 43.909 12 1:28.150 +0.603 42.264 45.886
5 1:25.436 +0.311 41.431 44.005
6 1:25.240 -0.196 41.058 44.182 (21) LUKANOV ANGEL
7 1:25.500 +0.260 41.345 44155 1 1:33.028 46.401 46.627
8 1:24.933 -0.567 40.921 44.012 2 1:29.219 -3.809 43.075 46.144
9 1:24.720 -0.213 40.803 43.917 3 1:29.691 +0.472 43.214 46.477
10 1:24.261 -0.459 40.744 43.517 4 1:30.009 +0.318 43.710 46.299
11 1:24.786 +0.525 40.465 44.321 5 1:29.754 -0.255 43.192 46.562
12 1:24.994 +0.208 40.885 44.109 6 1:29.821 +0.067 43.378 46.443
7 1:29.678 -0.143 43.264 46.414
(80) IEHAP HALLAP 8 1:29.328 -0.350 43.201 46.127
1 1:30.876 45.818 45.058 9 1:28.981 -0.347 42.928 46.053
2 1:26.878 -3.998 41.667 45.211 10 1:28.923 -0.058 43.246 45.677
3 1:24.917 -1.961 40.696 44.221 11 1:28.366 -0.557 42.817 45.549
4 1:25.302 +0.385 40.841 44.461 12 1:28.226 -0.140 42.477 45.749
5 1:25.375 +0.073 40.732 44.643
6 1:24.889 -0.486 40.589 44.300 (24) DOBREV STILYAN
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:35.520 48.208 47.312 9 1:29.510 -0.774 43.505 46.005
2 1:31.081 -4.439 44.357 46.724 10 1:30.617 +1.107 43.352 47.265
3 1:31.998 +0.917 44.403 47.595 11 1:30.198 -0.419 43.317 46.881
4 1:29.309 -2.689 43.340 45.969 12 1:29.770 -0.428 43.473 46.297
5 1:30.624 +1.315 44.227 46.397
6 1:30.137 -0.487 44.030 46.107 (14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
7 1:30.331 +0.194 43.599 46.732 1 1:35.877 48.059 47.818
8 1:30.307 -0.024 44.014 46.293 2 1:31.733 -4.144 44.065 47.668
9 1:29.740 -0.567 43.417 46.323 3 1:31.569 -0.164 43.843 47.726

10 1:31.175 +1.435 43.571 47.604 4 1:29.981 -1.588 43.415 46.566
1 1:29.948 -1.227 43.251 46.697 5 1:30.307 +0.326 43.612 46.695
12 1:29.796 -0.152 43.338 46.458 6 1:30.258 -0.049 43.637 46.621
7 1:30.958 +0.700 43.519 47.439
(251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU 8 1:31.211 +0.253 43.740 47.471
1 1:35.552 47.952 47.600 9 1:29.643 -1.568 43.326 46.317
2 1:31.299 -4.253 44.390 46.909 10 1:30.378 +0.735 42.976 47.402
3 1:32.275 +0.976 44.310 47.965 11 1:30.431 +0.053 43.050 47.381
4 1:30.603 -1.672 44.326 46.277 12 1:29.656 -0.775 43.105 46.551
5 1:30.888 +0.285 43.725 47.163
6 1:29.788 -1.100 43.150 46.638 (108) ARCIRE ADRIAN
7 1:30.449 +0.661 43.297 47.152 1 1:36.109 48.442 47.667
8 1:29.854 -0.595 43.576 46.278 2 1:31.349 -4.760 44.035 47.314
9 1:29.395 -0.459 42.908 46.487 3 1:31.792 +0.443 44.251 47.541
10 1:30.546 +1.151 43.321 47.225 4 1:32.138 +0.346 44.320 47.818
11 1:30.558 +0.012 43.619 46.939 5 1:31.015 -1.123 43.959 47.056
12 1:29.839 -0.719 43.171 46.668 6 1:31.205 +0.190 43.800 47.405
7 1:30.642 -0.563 43.630 47.012
(04) PAVLE TASHKOVIKJ 8 1:32.226 +1.584 44.629 47.597
1 1:34.729 47.394 47.335 9 1:30.817 -1.409 43.824 46.993
2 1:31.647 -3.082 44.645 47.002 10 1:31.975 +1.158 43.919 48.056
3 1:31.239 -0.408 44.309 46.930 11 1:31.832 -0.143 44.046 47.786
4 1:30.466 -0.773 44.086 46.380 12 1:32.290 +0.458 44.501 47.789
5 1:30.463 -0.003 43.986 46.477
6 1:30.333 -0.130 43.487 46.846 (26) 10ZU IOAN ANDREI
7 1:30.974 +0.641 44.124 46.850 1 1:37.674 49.344 48.330
8 1:30.407 -0.567 44.046 46.361 2 1:33.207 -4.467 45.424 47.783
9 1:30.146 -0.261 44.103 46.043 3 1:33.807 +0.600 45.969 47.838
10 1:30.684 +0.538 43.352 47.332 4 1:33.765 -0.042 45.697 48.068
1 1:30.198 -0.486 43.211 46.987 5 1:32.965 -0.800 45.309 47.656
12 1:29.556 -0.642 43.189 46.367 6 1:31.350 -1.615 44.456 46.894
7 1:30.936 -0.414 44.316 46.620
(39) VLAD CATALIN 8 1:31.149 +0.213 44.186 46.963
1 1:39.022 50.475 48.547 9 1:30.936 -0.213 44.095 46.841
2 1:30.305 -8.717 43.771 46.534 10 1:33.581 +2.645 46.075 47.506
3 1:31.100 +0.795 43.747 47.353 11 1:34.058 +0.477 46.725 47.333
4 1:31.824 +0.724 44.282 47.542
5 1:30.288 -1.536 43.575 46.713 (77) BORCEA CODRUT
6 1:29.366 -0.922 43.207 46.159 1 1:37.683 48.972 48.711
7 1:29.291 -0.075 42.747 46.544 2 1:34.156 -3.527 45.732 48.424
8 1:30.284 +0.993 43.904 46.380 3 1:33.924 -0.232 45.244 48.680
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:33.720 -0.204 45.148 48.572
5 1:33.539 -0.181 45.144 48.395
6 1:33.206 -0.333 44.987 48.219
7 1:33.543 +0.337 44.701 48.842
8 1:32.709 -0.834 44.428 48.281
9 1:33.387 +0.678 44.906 48.481
10 1:40.331 +6.944 49.857 50.474
11 1:33.2083 -7.128 44777 48.426
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